4
103
Power Supplies
SCP Series, 30 Watt; Single, Dual and Triple
These switchers are compact, rugged power supplies
designed to power many of your industrial control and
instrumentation devices and equipment, with high reliability
and tight regulation through the most difficult factory-floor

• CE and IP20
Low Profile
Catalog
Number
Description
Output Voltages Min
Load
V1
A
Effi-
ciency
%
V1 V2 V3
VDC A VDC A VDC A
30 Watts; Switching DC Power Supply
SCP30S3.3-DN 3.3 V 3.3 6.0 - - - - 0 ≥ 62
SCP30S5-DN 5 V 5 6.0 - - - - 0 ≥ 70
SCP30S12-DN 12 V 12 2.5 - - - - 0 ≥ 75
SCP30S15-DN 15 V 15 2.0 - - - - 0 ≥ 75
SCP30S24-DN 24 V 24 1.3 - - - - 0 ≥ 77
SCP30S48-DN 48 V 48 0.6 - - - - 0 ≥ 77
SCP30D12-DN Dual O/P +/- 12 V 12 1.2 -12 1.2 - - 0.12 ≥ 68
SCP30D15-DN Dual O/P +/- 15 V 15 1.0 -15 1.0 - - 0.15 ≥ 68
SCP30D512-DN Dual O/P 5 V & 12 V 5 3.0 12 1.2 - - 0.3 ≥ 68
SCP30D524-DN Dual O/P 5 V & 24 V 5 3.0 24 0.6 - - 0.3 ≥ 68
SCP30T512-DN Triple O/P 5/12/12 V 5 3.0 -12 0.6 12 0.6 0.3 ≥ 68
SCP30T515-DN Triple O/P 5/15/15 V 5 3.0 -15 0.5 15 0.5 0.3 ≥ 68
UL 60950
E137632
EMC and
Low Volt.